310 Structure

Service Parts Catalog
'

Models: | BBCV

FRONT

74 HR WITH 24.75 INCH STEP

WITH 2 PIECE CURVED WINDSHIELD

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

LEA —

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number




Service Parts Catalog

310 Structure

®
Models:

BBCV

FRONT

74 HR WITH 24.75 INCH STEP

WITH 2 PIECE CURVED WINDSHIELD

Page Set PS0003244

Qty Description

Key PartNumber

0037649
1 0217133
2 0056792
3 0217588
4 0218842
5 1635879
6 0331769
7 0336750
8 0336768
9 0417147
10 0541813
11 0551028
12 0569525
13 0055858
14 0054962
15 0055389
16 1638618
17 1640143
18 1237916
19 0054946
20 0054873
21 0059108

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

FRONT ASSY,74HR,CF2,24.75 STEP, BBCV
TRIM,FRONT POST,RH,CF2,74 & 77 HR

BRACKET,FRONT COR POST TO FLR,RH, BBCV"

BRACKET,FRONT COR POST TO FLR,LH
POST,WINDSHIELD,CENTER,CF2
POST,FRONT CORNER,LH,FRONT,74 HR
BRACE,WINDSHIELD HEADER,74HR
BRACKET,FRONT ROOF CAP ATTACHING,RH
BRACKET,FRONT ROOF CAP ATTACHING,LH
TRIM,FRONT POST,LH,CF2,74 & 77 HR
ANGLE,ATCH,COWL TO FLOOR
REINFORCEMENT,DR CTRL,W/S BELT BAR
ANGLE,MTG,ELEC W/S WIPER (2 REQD PER
BELT BAR,WINDSHIELD, BBCV
ANGLE,WINDSHIELD,BELT BAR,REINF, IN33
PANEL,COWL,UPPER,2CF,BBCV
POST,FRONT CORNER,RH,24.75 STEP,74 HR,
HEADER ASSY,WINDSHIELD,CF,CV
CHANNEL,WINDSHIELD HEADER,74HR
PANEL,COWL,LOWER,LH,16.25 SKIRT,BBCV
PANEL,COWL,LOWER,RH,24.75 STEP, BBCV
HEADER,FRONT ROOF




Service Parts Catalog 310 Structure
'
Models: | BBCV
FRONT
74 HR WITH 24.75 INCH STEP
WITH 4 PIECE FLAT WINDSHIELD

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

i1
— 14 / g/i f | — 14
A } 1 a
le . \ iﬁiu /’ " T*— i
T v o o e LY —ry
S—F L3 1z —!
g=t——
2a \
oz s
—
b 1
|| O
Oy - - 1 S—
I — /F\;‘, o
' | 10— ' — 2 R4
E L4
. 1 =+ 1
NI
— 19
= — 2t
T
N
2
;@/—ZE
:a:

SECTIEN K<

BECTIEN B2

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



Service Parts Catalog

310 Structure

®
Models:

BBCV

FRONT

74 HR WITH 24.75 INCH STEP
WITH 4 PIECE FLAT WINDSHIELD

Page Set PS0003245

Qty Description

Key PartNumber

0037654
1 0217174
2 0056792
3 0217588
4 0218834
5 1635879
6 0331769
7 0336750
8 0336768
9 0417139
10 0541813
11 0551028
12 0569525
13 0055858
14 0054962
15 0055388
16 1638618
17 1640135
18 1237916
19 0054946
20 0054873
21 0059108

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,24.75 STEP, BBCV
TRIM,FRONT POST,RH,4FF2,74 & 77 HR

BRACKET,FRONT COR POST TO FLR,RH, BBCV"

BRACKET,FRONT COR POST TO FLR,LH
POST,WINDSHIELD,CENTER,4FF
POST,FRONT CORNER,LH,FRONT,74 HR
BRACE,WINDSHIELD HEADER,74HR
BRACKET,FRONT ROOF CAP ATTACHING,RH
BRACKET,FRONT ROOF CAP ATTACHING,LH
TRIM,FRONT POST,LH,4FF2,74 & 77 HR
ANGLE,ATCH,COWL TO FLOOR
REINFORCEMENT,DR CTRL,W/S BELT BAR
ANGLE,MTG,ELEC W/S WIPER (2 REQD PER
BELT BAR,WINDSHIELD, BBCV
ANGLE,WINDSHIELD,BELT BAR,REINF, IN33
PANEL,COWL,UPPER,4FF, IN33
POST,FRONT CORNER,RH,24.75 STEP,74 HR,
HEADER ASSY,WINDSHIELD,4FF,CV
CHANNEL,WINDSHIELD HEADER,74HR
PANEL,COWL,LOWER,LH,16.25 SKIRT,BBCV
PANEL,COWL,LOWER,RH,24.75 STEP, BBCV
HEADER,FRONT ROOF




Service Parts Catalog 310 Structure

'
Models: | BBCV

FRONT
74 HR WITH 27.50 INCH STEP
WITH 2 PIECE CURVED WINDSHIELD

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

‘ ) !2)5 gy . 12 n ‘ ‘
| ’, oy F v
T T ! i
ﬂ g Q " /\(¥212H
|u o xVE'L
“;7 ‘ {9
x 20

14
SECTION B-B

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



310 Structure

Service Parts Catalog
'

Models: | BBCV

FRONT

77 HR WITH 24.75 INCH STEP
WITH 4 PIECE FLAT WINDSHIELD

With Features: OPTION 3470

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

SECTION B-R SECTION K+

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



Service Parts Catalog

310 Structure

®
Models:

With Features:

BBCV

FRONT

77 HR WITH 24.75 INCH STEP
WITH 4 PIECE FLAT WINDSHIELD
OPTION 3470

Page Set PS0003249

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
0037661 FRONT ASSY,77HR,4FF,24.75 STEP, BBCV

1 0217174 TRIM,FRONT POST,RH,4FF2,74 & 77 HR

2 0056792 BRACKET,FRONT COR POST TO FLR,RH, BBCV"

3 0217588 BRACKET,FRONT COR POST TO FLR,LH

4 0218834 POST,WINDSHIELD,CENTER,4FF

5 1635887 POST,FRONT CORNER,LH,FRONT,77 HR

6 1071893 2 BRACE,WINDSHIELD HEADER,77HR

7 0336750 BRACKET,FRONT ROOF CAP ATTACHING,RH

8 0336768 BRACKET,FRONT ROOF CAP ATTACHING,LH

9 0417139 TRIM,FRONT POST,LH,4FF2,74 & 77 HR

10 0541813 2 ANGLE,ATCH,COWL TO FLOOR

11 0551028 REINFORCEMENT,DR CTRL,W/S BELT BAR

12 0569525 ANGLE,MTG,ELEC W/S WIPER (2 REQD PER

13 0055858 BELT BAR,WINDSHIELD, BBCV

14 0054962 ANGLE,WINDSHIELD,BELT BAR,REINF, IN33

15 0055388 PANEL,COWL,UPPER,4FF, IN33

16 1638626 POST,FRONT CORNER,RH,24.75 STEP,77 HR,

17 1640135 HEADER ASSY,WINDSHIELD,4FF,CV

18 1072305 2 CHANNEL,WINDSHIELD HEADER,77HR

19 0054946 PANEL,COWL,LOWER,LH,16.25 SKIRT,BBCV

20 0054873 PANEL,COWL,LOWER,RH,24.75 STEP, BBCV

21 0059108 HEADER,FRONT ROOF

22 1072321 2 EXTENSION,BRKT,ATCH,FRONT ROOF,77HR

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer




310 Structure

Service Parts Catalog
'

Models: | BBCV

FRONT

77 HR WITH 27.50 INCH STEP

WITH 2 PIECE CURVED WINDSHIELD

With Features: OPTION 3470

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

SECTION A-A

SECTION K-
k. s

SECTION B-B
s

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number



Service Parts Catalog

310 Structure

®
Models:

With Features:

BBCV

FRONT

77 HR WITH 27.50 INCH STEP

WITH 2 PIECE CURVED WINDSHIELD
OPTION 3470

Page Set PS0003250

Qty Description

Key PartNumber

0037659
1 0217133
2 0056792
3 0217588
4 0218842
5 1635887
6 1071893
7 0336750
8 0336768
9 0417147
10 0541813
11 0551028
12 0569525
13 0055858
14 0054962
15 0055389
16 0037534
17 1640143
18 1072305
19 0054946
20 0054871
21 0059108
22 1072321

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

FRONT ASSY,77HR,CF2,27.50 STEP, BBCV
TRIM,FRONT POST,RH,CF2,74 & 77 HR

BRACKET,FRONT COR POST TO FLR,RH, BBCV"

BRACKET,FRONT COR POST TO FLR,LH
POST,WINDSHIELD,CENTER,CF2
POST,FRONT CORNER,LH,FRONT,77 HR
BRACE,WINDSHIELD HEADER,77HR
BRACKET,FRONT ROOF CAP ATTACHING,RH
BRACKET,FRONT ROOF CAP ATTACHING,LH
TRIM,FRONT POST,LH,CF2,74 & 77 HR
ANGLE,ATCH,COWL TO FLOOR
REINFORCEMENT,DR CTRL,W/S BELT BAR
ANGLE,MTG,ELEC W/S WIPER (2 REQD PER
BELT BAR,WINDSHIELD, BBCV
ANGLE,WINDSHIELD,BELT BAR,REINF, IN33
PANEL,COWL,UPPER,2CF,BBCV
POST,FRONT CORNER,RH,27.50 STEP,77 HR,
HEADER ASSY,WINDSHIELD,CF,CV
CHANNEL,WINDSHIELD HEADER,77HR
PANEL,COWL,LOWER,LH,16.25 SKIRT,BBCV
PANEL,COWL,LOWER,RH,27.50 STEP,BBCV
HEADER,FRONT ROOF

2 EXTENSION,BRKT,ATCH,FRONT ROOF,77HR




Service Parts Catalog 310 Structure
'
Models: | BBCV
FRONT
77 HR WITH 27.50 INCH STEP
WITH 4 PIECE FLAT WINDSHIELD

With Features: OPTION 3470

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

T

CE

L Y
2 S — R R ——— — i

SECTION B-B

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



Service Parts Catalog

310 Structure

®
Models:

With Features:

BBCV

FRONT

77 HR WITH 27.50 INCH STEP
WITH 4 PIECE FLAT WINDSHIELD
OPTION 3470

Page Set PS0003251

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
0037662 FRONT ASSY,77HR,4FF,27.50 STEP, BBCV

1 0217174 TRIM,FRONT POST,RH,4FF2,74 & 77 HR

2 0056792 BRACKET,FRONT COR POST TO FLR,RH, BBCV"

3 0217588 BRACKET,FRONT COR POST TO FLR,LH

4 0218834 POST,WINDSHIELD,CENTER,4FF

5 1635887 POST,FRONT CORNER,LH,FRONT,77 HR

6 1071893 2 BRACE,WINDSHIELD HEADER,77HR

7 0336750 BRACKET,FRONT ROOF CAP ATTACHING,RH

8 0336768 BRACKET,FRONT ROOF CAP ATTACHING,LH

9 0417139 TRIM,FRONT POST,LH,4FF2,74 & 77 HR

10 0541813 2 ANGLE,ATCH,COWL TO FLOOR

11 0551028 REINFORCEMENT,DR CTRL,W/S BELT BAR

12 0569525 2 ANGLE,MTG,ELEC W/S WIPER (2 REQD PER

13 0055858 BELT BAR,WINDSHIELD, BBCV

14 0054962 ANGLE,WINDSHIELD,BELT BAR,REINF, IN33

15 0055388 PANEL,COWL,UPPER,4FF, IN33

16 0037534 POST,FRONT CORNER,RH,27.50 STEP,77 HR,

17 1640135 HEADER ASSY,WINDSHIELD,4FF,CV

18 1072305 CHANNEL,WINDSHIELD HEADER,77HR

19 0054946 PANEL,COWL,LOWER,LH,16.25 SKIRT,BBCV

20 0054871 PANEL,COWL,LOWER,RH,27.50 STEP,BBCV

21 0059108 HEADER,FRONT ROOF

22 1072321 2 EXTENSION,BRKT,ATCH,FRONT ROOF,77HR

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer




310 Structure

Service Parts Catalog
'

Models: | BBCV
FRONT
BODY TIE DOWN, MOUNTING
To BSN LO0133499
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

7
BOLY CROSEMEMEER ANGLE : “Tp,
i

FRONT FLOGR REINFORCITVENT

REQR SHPRING AZ5Y
CMITTED FOR CLARITY

LA SI0E SHOMN 2 RH TYRICAL

FRONT FLO0R REINFURCEMENT

!— BORY CROSSMEMEER ANGLE
o

|
g

H
i1

LH FRAME RALL _ _
— B00Y TIE QOWN BRAGKET ASSY

VIENED FROM FRONT (OF AUS
TR RH & LH»

FRONT VIEW

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



Service Parts Catalog 310 Structure

'
Models: | BBCV

FRONT
BODY TIE DOWN, MOUNTING
To BSN LO0133499

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
1 1160373 4 PAD,RUBBER,MTG,.25 X 2.50 X 2.50,W/.25 DIA
2 1479591 4 PAD,RUBBER,MTG,.25 X 2.50 X 2.50 X .750 DIA
3 1003045 12 WASHER,FLAT,17/32 X 1 1/16 X 7/64,HDN,

4 0064024 4 |ISOLATOR,FRONT FLOOR,TIE DOWN,BBCV

5 0062181 4 SLEEVE,BEARING,NYLON,3/41DX7/80DX5/8

6 1080316 4 WASHER,FLAT,FRONT ENGINE MTG,YEL ZN

7 1502814 4 SPRING,FRONT FLOOR,TIE DOWN,2.00

8 0064019 4 SPACER,FRONT FLOOR,TIE DOWN,3.39

9 0871731 4 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/2-13 X 5,GR 8,YEL ZN

10 0850800 4 NUT,HEX HD,1/2-13,LOCKING,GR 8,CAD WAX
11 1160399 PIN,RATCHET,TYPE ONE,RUBBER PAD,PC 47486
12 1003045 WASHER,FLAT,17/32 X 1 1/16 X 7/64,HDN,

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



Page Set PS0003257

310 Structure

BBCV

FRONT

BODY TIE DOWN, MOUNTING

From BSN LO0133500; 11701704

Models:

Service Parts Catalog

BSN:

Comment

Qty Description

PartNumber

Key

M

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

-
@
a
£
=]
z
=
5]
(%]
4]
o
I
o



Service Parts Catalog

®
Models:

BBCV
FRONT
BODY TIE DOWN, MOUNTING

310 Structure

Page Set PS0003257

BSN: | From BSN LO0133500; 11/01/04
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
1 0074258 AR PAD,RUBBER,MTG,.25 X 2.5 X 5.00 W/2 .25 DIA
2 0074293 RETAINER,UPPER,ISOLATOR,BODY MOUNTING,
3 1003045 WASHER,FLAT,17/32 X 1 1/16 X 7/64,HDN,
4 1947258 BUSHING,UPPER,BODY MOUNTING,AFFDGM
5 1160399 PIN,RATCHET,TYPE ONE,RUBBER PAD,PC 47486
6 1080316 WASHER,FLAT,FRONT ENGINE MTG,YEL ZN
7 1502814 SPRING,FRONT FLOOR,TIE DOWN,2.00
8 1947266 BUSHING,LOWER,BODY MOUNTING,AFFD/GM
9 1789064 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/2-13 X6.00 GR 8,ZINC
10 0850800 NUT,HEX HD,1/2-13,LOCKING,GR 8,CAD WAX
11 0871731 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/2-13 X 5,GR 8,YEL ZN
12 1003078 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/2-13 X 3,GR 8,YEL ZN
13 1628833 PAD,RUBBER,MTG,.66 X 2.50 X 2.50
14 0074107 SPACER,TIE DOWN,FRONT,4.75 LONG, BBCV
15 0074108 SPACER,TIE DOWN,FRONT,3.25 LONG, BBCV
16 0074109 SPACER,TIE DOWN,FRONT,1.88 LONG, BBCV
17 0086578 BRACE,SUPPORT,LH, TOEBOX, BBCV
18 0086577 BRACE,SUPPORT,RH,TOEBOX, BBCV
19 0829390 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18,SER WASHER,YEL ZN
20 0829317 CAPSCREW,HEX FLG,5/16-18X1.25,GR5,SER,
21 1134097 WASHER,FLAT,15/32 X 1 1/8 X 5/64,HDN,BLK
22 0522342 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,7/16-20X1 1/2,GR5,
23 1134105 NUT,HEX HD,7/16-20,TOP LOCKING,CADMIUM
24 0074500 ANGLE,TIE DOWN,FRT FLOOR SECTION,REAR,
25 0803239 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/2-13 X1 1/2,GR8
26 1623388 PLUG,BUTTON,BLACK,DP-1500,HEYCO 2763
27 1385723 CLAMP,TIE DOWN

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer




Service Parts Catalog 310 Structure

Page Set PS0003259

Models: ! BBCV
FRONT
DRIVER'S CONTROL MODULE
AIR
Key PartNumber ¢ Qty Description Comment

ofR. 04712708 BY M
0073837

APP. ay FRT
(D) BLUE BIRD BODY COMPANY. ALL RIGHTS RESEWVED

AEY

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



310 Structure

Service Parts Catalog
'
Models: | BBCV

FRONT
DRIVER'S CONTROL MODULE
AIR

® —

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
0089263 BOX,ASSY,TOE,FOR AIR BRAKES FOR MODULE 0073935 AND
0073737

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



Service Parts Catalog 310 Structure

'
Models: | BBCV

FRONT
DRIVER'S CONTROL MODULE
HYDRAULIC WITH CLUTCH

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

or04/12/058y MR

0073940 | | e
AP, Eld FRT REV

@ RLE GIRG GOV CONPANY. ALL RIS RESEAVED FiDE mieE

1ed Dccumeﬂt-

i ‘
uncontrot

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



Service Parts Catalog 310 Structure

'
Models: | BBCV

FRONT
DRIVER'S CONTROL MODULE
HYDRAULIC WITH CLUTCH

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE FOR
MODULE 0073940

0089251 KIT,MANIFOLD,11 PORT INCLUDES KEY NUMBER 4
0089267 BOX,ASSY,TOE,FOR HYD BRAKES W/INTERLOCK

LABEL, DCM SERIAL NUMBER AND BAR CODE

1/4 IN QUICK TO CONNECT PTC PLUG

a » W N PP

1/4-20 HEX TORX

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE FOR
MODULE 0073938

0089262 PLATE,COVER,DCM

0089267 BOX,ASSY,TOE,FOR HYD BRAKES W/INTERLOCK
LABEL, DCM SERIAL NUMBER AND BAR CODE
MANIFOLD GASKET, 11 PORT

a A W N P

1/4-20 HEX TORX

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



310 Structure

Page Set PS0003260

Service Parts Catalog

Models: ! BBCV

FRONT

DRIVER'S CONTROL MODULE
HYDRAULIC WITH OUT CLUTCH

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
OR. 2-7-05 &Y MR 0073878 e
APP. 2y FRT REV
B RLUE RIAT RESY COMPANY. ALL REGHTS REREAVED HLAE BERT

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



Service Parts Catalog 310 Structure

'
Models: | BBCV

FRONT
DRIVER'S CONTROL MODULE
HYDRAULIC WITH OUT CLUTCH

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE FOR MODULE
0089251 KIT,MANIFOLD,11 PORT INCLUDES KEY NO 4
0089265 BOX,ASSY,TOE,FOR HYDRAULIC BRAKES

LABEL, DCM SERIAL NUMBER AND BAR CODE

1/4 IN QUICK TO CONNECT PTC PLUG

a b~ W N PP

1/4-20 HEX TORX

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE FOR
MODULE 0073936

0089262 PLATE,COVER,DCM

0089265 BOX,ASSY,TOE,FOR HYDRAULIC BRAKES
LABEL, DCM SERIAL NUMBER AND BAR CODE
MANIFOLD GASKET, 11 PORT

a » W N PP

1/4-20 HEX TORX

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



310 Structure

Service Parts Catalog
'

Models: | BBCV

FRONT
INSTALLATION

To BSN L10133499

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

(Y BOTH 5iEES)

O

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



Service Parts Catalog 310 Structure

'
Models: | BBCV
FRONT
INSTALLATION
To BSN L10133499
® —
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment
1 0037649 FRONT ASSY,74HR,CF2,24.75 STEP, BBCV
1 0037650 FRONT ASSY,74HR,CF2,27.50 STEP, BBCV
1 0037654 FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,24.75 STEP, BBCV
1 0037656 FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,27.50 STEP, BBCV
1 0037658 FRONT ASSY,77HR,CF2,24.75 STEP, BBCV
1 0037659 FRONT ASSY,77HR,CF2,27.50 STEP, BBCV
1 0037661 FRONT ASSY,77HR,4FF,24.75 STEP, BBCV
1 0037662 FRONT ASSY,77HR,4FF,27.50 STEP, BBCV
2 0055724 STRUCTURE ASSY,TOEBOX, BBCV
3 0054900 PANEL ASSY,FLOOR,FRONT,J/K DOOR, BBCV
3 0054901 PANEL ASSY,FLOOR,FRONT,0/0 DOOR, BBCV
3 0054903 PANEL ASSY,FLR,FRT,J/K DOOR,R/O BAT, BBCV OPTION 0154
3 0054904 PANEL ASSY,FLR,FRT,0/0 DOOR,R/O BAT, BBCV OPTION 0154
4 0829317 30 CAPSCREW,HEX FLG,5/16-18X1.25,GR5,SER,
5 2001048 30 WASHER,FLAT,11/32 X 11/16 X 1/16,YEL
6 1981844 24 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18,LOCK,YEL DICH
7 2000198 4 SCREW,5/16-18 X 1,D,HEX HD,YEL ZN DICH
8 0826503 14 TAPE,POLYSUL-GRIP 1/8X1/4 TYPE 64-2-A
9 0060097 PLYWOOD,FLR,DRIVERS AREA, BBCV
10 0527358 2 SCREW,1/4-14 X 1-1/4,AB,PH1,FLT CNSK,YEL
11 1942135 24 CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13X 1 1/4,GR8,
12 1165265 4 WASHER,FLAT,9/16,X 1 3/8 X 7/64,YEL ZNDICH
13 0850800 4 NUT,HEX HD,1/2-13,LOCKING,GR 8,CAD WAX
14 0064084 BRACE,COWL,RH,BODY CHAS, BBCV ENDING WITH BSN B10131758,
L113104
14 0067560 BRACE,COWL,RH,BODY CHASSIS,2 HOLE, BBCV BEGIN WITH BSN B10131759,
L113105
15 0064083 BRACE,COWL,LH,BODY CHAS, BBCV ENDING WITH BSN B10131758,
L113104
15 0067559 BRACE,COWL,LH,BODY CHASSIS,2 HOLE, BBCVY BEGIN WITH BSN B10131759,
L113105
NI 2051902 SEALANT,SILICONE,BLACK,CARTRIDGE

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



310 Structure

Service Parts Catalog
'

Models: | BBCV

FRONT

INSTALLATION

BSN: | From BSN L10133500 (11/01/04)

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer



Service Parts Catalog

310 Structure

Models: ! BBCV
FRONT
INSTALLATION
BSN: | From BSN L10133500 (11/01/04)

Key PartNumber

Qty Description

Comment

1 0075098

1 0073980

1 0075100

1 0073982

1 0075099

1 0105308

1 0073981

1 0105306

1 0075101

1 0105312

1 0073983

1 0105310

1 0093709

1 0105307

1 0093701

1 0105309

1 0093710

1 0105311

1 0093702

1 0105313

1 0098415

1 0105379

1 0098419

1 0105380

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

FRONT ASSY,74HR,2CF,24.75 STEP, BBCV

FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,24.75 STEP., BBCV

FRONT ASSY,77HR,2CF,24.75 STEP, BBCV

FRONT ASSY,77HR,4FF,24.75 STEP., BBCV

FRONT ASSY,74HR,2CF,27.50 STEP, BBCV

FRONT ASSY,74HR,CF2,27.50 STEP

FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,27.50 STEP., BBCV

FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,27.50 STEP

FRONT ASSY,77HR,2CF,27.50 STEP, BBCV

FRONT ASSY,77HR,CF2,27.50 STEP

FRONT ASSY,77HR,4FF,27.50 STEP., BBCV

FRONT ASSY,77HR,4FF,27.50 STEP

FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,27.50 STEP

FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,27.50 STEP,AC OPT

FRONT ASSY,74HR,2CF,27.50 STEP

FRONT ASSY,74HR,CF2,27.50 STEP,AC OPT

FRONT ASSY,77HR,4FF,27.50 STEP

FRONT ASSY,77HR,4FF,27.50 STEP,AC OPT

FRONT ASSY,77HR,2CF,27.50 STEP

FRONT ASSY,77HR,CF2,27.50 STEP,AC OPT

FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,27.50 STEP,A/C BLOW,

FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,27.50,A/C,BLOWER,KY

FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,27.50 STEP,W/BLOWER

FRONT ASSY,74HR,4FF,27.50 STEP,W/BLOWER

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L171509.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L171509.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

BEGIN WITH BSN F100350,
L171510.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

BEGIN WITH BSN F100350,
L171510.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

BEGIN WITH BSN F100350,
L171510.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

BEGIN WITH BSN F100350,
L171510.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

BEGIN WITH BSN F100350,
L171510.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L171509.

BEGIN WITH BSN F100350,
L171510.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

BEGIN WITH BSN F100350,
L171510.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

BEGIN WITH BSN F100350,
L171510.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

BEGIN WITH BSN F100350,
L171510.

ENDING WITH BSN F100349,
L1715009.

BEGIN WITH BSN F100350,
L171510.

Page Set PS0003243



